
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 

No. 

6A 
47 

11A  
96 

15A  
4 
8 

11 
1 

77 

Name 

Ryan Gemmell 
Joe Nemechek 
Patrick Womack 
Buz McCall 
Rodney Reston 
Scott Dolfi 
John A. Ciferno 
John J. Ciferno 
Ray Webb 
Ed Bull 

Sponsor 

2009 Toyota Camry NASCAR 
2006 Toyota Camry NASCAR 
2008 Toyota Camry NASCAR 
1998 Chevrolet Monte Carlo NASCAR 
2013 Chevrolet Camaro 
2016 Chevrolet Silverado 
2021 Chevrolet Camaro 
2021 Chevrolet Camaro 
2016 Chevrolet Camaro 
2003 Ford Fusion CoT NASCAR 

Overall BestTm 

53.514 
54.140 
55.077 
56.925 
57.221 
57.309 
58.696 
59.589 

1:00.148 
1:02.485 

In Session 

HSR Qualifying 
HSR Qualifying 
HSR Qualifying 
HSR Qualifying 
HSR Qualifying 
HSR Qualifying 
HSR Qualifying 
HSR Qualifying 
HSR Final Practice 
HSR Qualifying 
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Lime Rock Park 

HSR 

Overall Results 

Lime Rock Park 1.478 miles 


