ISR			Lime Roc	Lime Rock Park 1.478 miles	
Dve	erall Res	sults		C - 64	20.05
Pos	No.	Name	Sponsor	Overall BestTm	In Session
1	6A	Ryan Gemmell	2009 Toyota Camry NASCAR	53.514	HSR Qualifying
2	47	Joe Nemechek	2006 Toyota Camry NASCAR	54.140	HSR Qualifying
3	1A	Patrick Womack	2008 Toyota Camry NASCAR	55.077	HSR Qualifying
4	96	Buz McCall	1998 Chevrolet Monte Carlo NASCAR	56.925	HSR Qualifying
5	5A	Rodney Reston	2013 Chevrolet Camaro	57.221	HSR Qualifying
6	4	Scott Dolfi	2016 Chevrolet Silverado	57.309	HSR Qualifying
7	8	John A. Ciferno	2021 Chevrolet Camaro	58.696	HSR Qualifying
8	11	John J. Ciferno	2021 Chevrolet Camaro	59.589	HSR Qualifying
9	1	Ray Webb	2016 Chevrolet Camaro	1:00.148	HSR Final Practice
D	77	Ed Bull	2003 Ford Fusion CoT NASCAR	1:02.485	HSR Qualifying